Reset Form

Print Form

# DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

# **CERTIFICATION OF TAXABLE VALUE**

DR-420 R. 5/12 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

Year :	2013	County: VOLUSIA						
Principal Authority : Taxing Authority : EDGEWATER EDGEWATER OPERATING					474			
SECT	TION I: COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISE							
1.	Current year taxable value of real property for operating p	urposes	\$ 573,305,378					
2.	Current year taxable value of personal property for opera	ing purposes	\$ 40,232,040					
3.	Current year taxable value of centrally assessed property	or operating purposes	\$		2,546,218	(3)		
4.	Current year gross taxable value for operating purposes	Line 1 plus Line 2 plus Line 3)	\$		616,083,636	(4)		
5.	Current year net new taxable value (Add new construction improvements increasing assessed value by at least 100% personal property value over 115% of the previous year's	annexations, and tangible	\$ 2,149,438					
6.	Current year adjusted taxable value (Line 4 minus Line 5)		\$		613,934,198	(6)		
7.	Prior year FINAL gross taxable value from prior year appli	cable Form DR-403 series	\$		590,466,100	(7)		
8.	Does the taxing authority include tax increment financing of worksheets (DR-420TIF) attached. If none, enter 0	areas? If yes, enter number	☐ YES	✓ NO	Number 0	(8)		
9.	Does the taxing authority levy a voted debt service millagyears or less under s. 9(b), Article VII, State Constitution? If DR-420DEBT, Certification of Voted Debt Millage forms atta	✓ YES	□ NO	Number 1	(9)			
	Property Appraiser Certification   I certify t	ne taxable values above are	correct to t	he best o	f my knowled	dge.		
SIGN	Property Appraiser Certification I certify to Signature of Property Appraiser:	ne taxable values above are	correct to t	he best o	f my knowled	dge.		
SIGN HERE		ne taxable values above are	Transport Co.			dge.		
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:		Date :			dge.		
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser	our taxing authority will be d	Date: 6/26/20	13 1:16	PM	dge.		
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL years.	our taxing authority will be detay text.	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e	13 1:16	PM	(10)		
SECT	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a second completed).	our taxing authority will be detax year. If any line is not ap digusted then use adjusted	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e	13 1:16 certificat	PM tion and			
SECT	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)	our taxing authority will be detax year. If any line is not apadjusted then use adjusted  1), divided by 1,000)  an obligation measured by a	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e 6.5	13 1:16 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000	(10)		
10. 11.	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)  Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1)  Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of	our taxing authority will be detax year. If any line is not apadjusted then use adjusted  10, divided by 1,000)  an obligation measured by a I DR-420TIF forms)	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e 6.5	13 1:16 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000 3,838,030	(10)		
10. 11.	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  TION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)  Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1)  Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a second content of the prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a second content year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a second content year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a second content year and year	our taxing authority will be detax year. If any line is not applicated then use adjusted  10, divided by 1,000)  11 an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms)	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e 6.5	13 1:16 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000 3,838,030 0	(10) (11) (12)		
10. 11. 12.	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)  Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1)  Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Lines 6c or Lines 6c o	our taxing authority will be detax year. If any line is not applicated then use adjusted  10, divided by 1,000)  11 an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms)	enied TRIM pplicable, e	certification of the control of the	PM tion and per \$1,000 3,838,030 0	(10) (11) (12) (13)		
10. 11. 12. 13. 14.	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)  Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1)  Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 1)  Dedicated increment value, if any (Sum of either Line 6b or Line 7a for a supplication of the supplied in prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines 1)	our taxing authority will be de tax year. If any line is not apudjusted then use adjusted  2), divided by 1,000)  an obligation measured by a I DR-420TIF forms)  the for all DR-420TIF forms)	Date: 6/26/20 enied TRIM oplicable, e 6.5	certification control of the control	PM tion and per \$1,000 3,838,030 0 3,838,030 0	(10) (11) (12) (13) (14)		
10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	Signature of Property Appraiser:  Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser  TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY  If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was omillage from Form DR-422)  Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1)  Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for a Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Line 14)  Dedicated increment value, if any (Sum of either Line 6b or Line 7 Adjusted current year taxable value (Line 6 minus Line 14)	our taxing authority will be de tax year. If any line is not apudjusted then use adjusted  2), divided by 1,000)  an obligation measured by a I DR-420TIF forms)  the for all DR-420TIF forms)	enied TRIM pplicable, e	13 1:16 certificanter -0	PM tion and per \$1,000 3,838,030 0 3,838,030 0 613,934,198	(10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)		

19.	TYPE of principal authority (check			y [ ipality [		ndependent Special District Vater Management District			
20.	A	pplicable taxir	ng authority (check	cone) ✓ Princi	pal Authority	_		cial District nent District Basin	(20)
21.	ls millage levied in more than one cou			unty? (check one)	Yes	/ No			(21)
		DEPENDENT	SPECIAL DISTRIC	TS AND MSTUs	STOP	STOP F	IERE - SI	GN AND SUBM	AIT
22.		endent special distr	l prior year ad valorem pricts, and MSTUs levying			\$		3,838,030	(22)
23.	Curi	ent year aggrega	ite rolled-back rate (Lin	ne 22 divided by Line 15	, multiplied by 1,000	)	6.2515	per \$1,000	(23)
24.	Curi	ent year aggrega	ite rolled-back taxes (L	ine 4 multiplied by Line	23, divided by 1,000	) \$		3,851,447	(24)
25.	taxii		ating ad valorem taxe lependent districts, an			<i>II</i> \$		4,281,781	(25)
26.	1 100	rent year propose ,000)	ed aggregate millage r	ate (Line 25 divided by	Line 4, multiplied		6.9500	per \$1,000	(26)
27.		rent year propose 23, <b>minus 1</b> , mu	ed rate as a percent cha ultiplied by 100)	ange of rolled-back ra	te (Line 26 divided by	/		11.17 %	(27)
	First public Date : 9/9/2013			Time : 6:00 PM	Place : Council Chambers				
	Taxing Authority Certification   Their			I certify the millages and rates are correct to the best of my knowled The millages comply with the provisions of s. 200.065 and the provis either s. 200.071 or s. 200.081, F.S.					
•	ו	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer:					Date :		
	G	Electronically Co	ectronically Certified by Taxing Authority			7/24/2013 4:06 PM			
ľ	N	Title :			Contact Name a			IDECTOR	
ŀ	4	TRACEY BARLOW, CITY MGR		JONATHAN MCKINNEY, FINANCE DIRECTOR					
F	E R E	Mailing Address 104 N. RIVERSID			Physical Address : 104 N. RIVERSIDE DR				
	-	City, State, Zip: EDGEWATER, FL	32132	Phone Number : Fax N		Number :			
	386-42				386-424-2409 386-424-2409				

Print Form



### CERTIFICATION OF VOTED DEBT MILLAGE

DR-420DEBT R. 6/10 Rule 12DER11-10 Florida Administrative Code Eff. 05/11

Ye	ar:	2013	County: VOLUSIA						
200		Authority:	Taxing Authority:						
ED	GEWA	ALEK	EDGEWATER OPERATING						
	Levy Description :								
	EDGEWATER I&S 2005 SECTION I: COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISER								
3E		ent year taxable value of real property fo		0565	\$		E72 20E 270	(1)	
2.	<del>                                     </del>	ent year taxable value of personal property						(2)	
-		ent year taxable value of centrally assesse		•	\$		40,232,040	33 (32)	
	_				\$		2,546,218	(3)	
4.	Curre	ent year gross taxable value for operating		1			616,083,636	(4)	
S	IGN	Property Appraiser Certification	I certify the t	axable values above are corre		oest of my know	rledge.		
Н	ERE	Signature of Property Appraiser : Electronically Certified by Property Ap	praiser	Date:					
			Wall-		6/26/20	13 1:16 PM			
SEC	CTIO	N II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AU	THORITY			58:	7. 145		
5.	Curre	ent year proposed voted debt millage rat	e			0.0580	per \$1,000	(5)	
6.		ent year proposed millage voted for 2 yea titution	ars or less under s	s. 9(b) Article VII, State		0.0000	per \$1,000	(6)	
		<b>Taxing Authority Certification</b>		posed millages and rates a	re correc	t to the best o	f my knowled	ge.	
5		Signature of Chief Administrative Officer			Date :	-W	1000 1000		
1	1	Electronically Certified by Taxing Author	ity		7/24/2013 4:06 PM				
(	1 1	Title :	Contact Name and Contact Title :						
ı	4	TRACEY BARLOW, CITY MGR		JONATHAN MCKINNEY, F					
H	4  -				3. 300		_		
E	≣  ′	Mailing Address : 104 N. RIVERSIDE DR	Physical Address : 104 N. RIVERSIDE DR						
E		City, State, Zip :	Phone Number :	Fax Number:					
	FDGEWATER FL 32132			386-424-2400	386-424-2409				
	INCTRICTIONS								

## **INSTRUCTIONS**

Property appraisers must complete and sign Section I of this form with the DR-420, Certification of Taxable Value, and DR-420S, Certification of School Taxable Value, and provide it to all taxing authorities levying a

- Voted debt service millage levied under Section 12, Article VII of the State Constitution or
- Millage voted for two years or less under s. 9(b), Article VII of the State Constitution

### Section I: Property Appraiser

Use a separate DR-420DEBT for each voted debt service millage that's levied by a taxing authority. The property appraiser should check the Yes box on Line 9 of DR-420, *Certification of Taxable Value*, or Line 8 of DR-420S, *Certification of School Taxable Value*. The property appraiser should provide the levy description and complete Section I, Lines 1 through 4 of this form, for each voted debt service millage levied.

Enter only taxable values that apply to the voted debt service millage indicated.

Sign, date, and forward the form to the taxing authority with the DR-420.

#### Section II: Taxing Authority

Each taxing authority levying a voted debt service millage requiring this form must provide the proposed voted debt millage rate on Line 5.

If a DR-420DEBT wasn't received for any

- Voted debt service millages or
- Millages voted for two years or less

contact the property appraiser as soon as possible and request a DR-420DEBT.

Sign, date, and return the form to your property appraiser with the DR-420 or DR-420S.

Reset Form

Print Form



# MAXIMUM MILLAGE LEVY CALCULATION PRELIMINARY DISCLOSURE

For municipal governments, counties, and special districts

DR-420MM-P R. 5/12 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

Ye	Year: 2013 County: VO						
	Principal Authority: Taxing Authority: EDGEWATER OPERA						
1.	Is your taxing authority a municipality or independent special distrivalorem taxes for less than 5 years?	ict that has levied	d ad	Yes	✓ No	(1)	
	IF YES, STOP HERE. SIGN AND SUBMIT. You are not subject to a millage					ion.	
2.	Current year rolled-back rate from Current Year Form DR-420, Line	16		6.2515	per \$1,000	(2)	
3.	Prior year maximum millage rate with a majority vote from 2012 Form	m DR-420MM, Lin	ne 13	3 10.6886 per \$1,000			
4.	Prior year operating millage rate from Current Year Form DR-420, Li	ine 10		6.5000	per \$1,000	(4)	
	If Line 4 is equal to or greater than Line 3, skip	p to Line 11.	If le	ss, continu	ue to Line 5.		
	Adjust rolled-back rate based on prior year i	majority-vote	maxim	um millage	rate		
5.	Prior year final gross taxable value from Current Year Form DR-420,	Line 7	\$		590,466,100	(5)	
6.	Prior year maximum ad valorem proceeds with majority vote (Line 3 multiplied by Line 5 divided by 1,000)		\$		6,311,256	(6)	
7.	Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of an obligation measured by a dedicated increment value from Current Year Form DR-420 Line 12				0	(7)	
8.	Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds with majority vote (Line 6 minus Line 7)				6,311,256	(8)	
9.	Adjusted current year taxable value from Current Year form DR-420 Line 15				613,934,198	(9)	
10.	D. Adjusted current year rolled-back rate (Line 8 divided by Line 9, multiplied by 1,000)			10.2800	per \$1,000	(10)	
	Calculate maximum millage levy					•	
11.	Rolled-back rate to be used for maximum millage levy calculation (Enter Line 10 if adjusted or else enter Line 2)			10.2800	per \$1,000	(11)	
12.	Adjustment for change in per capita Florida personal income (See Li	ine 12 Instruction	is)		1.0169	(12)	
13.	Majority vote maximum millage rate allowed (Line 11 multiplied by L	.ine 12)		10.4537	per \$1,000	(13)	
14.	Two-thirds vote maximum millage rate allowed (Multiply Line 13 by	1.10)		11.4991	per \$1,000	(14)	
15.	Current year proposed millage rate	Current year proposed millage rate			per \$1,000	(15)	
16.	Minimum vote required to levy proposed millage: (Check one)					(16)	
<b>√</b>	a. Majority vote of the governing body: Check here if Line 15 is les to the majority vote maximum rate. <i>Enter Line 13 on Line 17.</i>	s than or equal to	o Line 1	3. The maximu	ım millage rate is o	equal	
$\Box$	b. Two-thirds vote of governing body: Check here if Line 15 is less	The state of the s	Line 14,	but greater th	nan Line 13. The		
$\perp$	maximum millage rate is equal to proposed rate. Enter Line 15	Addition to the second	aali haw	a if Lina 15 ia a		4	
	c. Unanimous vote of the governing body, or 3/4 vote if nine members. The maximum millage rate is equal to the proposed rate. Enter L			e if Line 15 is g	reater than Line 1	4.	
	d. Referendum: The maximum millage rate is equal to the propose	d rate. Enter Lin	ne 15 oi	n Line 17.			
17.	The selection on Line 16 allows a maximum millage rate of (Enter rate indicated by choice on Line 16)			10.4537	per \$1,000	(17)	
18.	Current year gross taxable value from Current Year Form DR-420, Li	\$		616,083,636	(18)		

Taxing Authority : EDGEWATER OPERATING						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DR-42	0MM-P R. 5/12 Page 2
19.	Curi	rent year proposed taxes (Line 15 multiplie	ed by Line 18, divided by	y 1,000)	\$		4,28	31,781	(19)
20.	1,00				\$	6,440,35		100	(20)
	DEPENDENT SPECIAL DISTRICTS AND MSTUS  STOP HERE, SIGN AND SUBMIT.							IT.	
		er the current year proposed taxes of all d illage . <i>(The sum of all Lines 19 from each d</i>			\$	0			(21)
22.	Tota	al current year proposed taxes (Line 19 plu	is Line 21)		\$		4,28	31,781	(22)
7	Tota	al Maximum Taxes					49		
		er the taxes at the maximum millage of all ring a millage (The sum of all Lines 20 from			\$			0	(23)
24.	Tota	al taxes at maximum millage rate (Line 20 )	plus Line 23)		\$		6,44	10,354	(24)
7	Tota	al Maximum Versus Total Taxes Le	evied		20 000 000		route-		
		total current year proposed taxes on Line kimum millage rate on Line 24? (Check on		an total taxes at the	✓ YES		NO		(25)
5	5	Taxing Authority Certification  I certify the millages and rates are correct comply with the provisions of s. 200.065 at 200.081, F.S.			ne best of he provisi	my knowled ons of either	ge. The n s. 200.07	nillages '1 or s.	
1	1	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer	1		Date :				
\ \ \ \ \ \	-	Electronically Certified by Taxing Author	ity		7/24/2013 4:06 PM				
F		Title: TRACEY BARLOW, CITY MGR		ct Name and Contact Title : THAN MCKINNEY, FINANCE DIRECTOR					
	Mailing Address:  104 N. RIVERSIDE DR  City, State, Zip: EDGEWATER, FL 32132			Physical Address : 104 N. RIVERSIDE DR					
				Phone Number : 386-424-2400	Fax Number : 386-424-2409				

Complete and submit this form DR-420MM-P, Maximum Millage Levy Calculation-Preliminary Disclosure, to your property appraiser with the form DR-420, Certification of Taxable Value.